

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12003/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2007 in WP No. 7001/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S S.S.&amp; COMPANY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ORISSA MINING CORP.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional affidavit and prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12008 of 2007

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional affidavit and prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

Date: 24/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.  
for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 11th October 2007.

( Ravi P. Verma ) ( Anand Singh )  
Court Master Court Master