

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 2 0 0 3 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 1 2 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 in W P No. 7 0 0 1 / 2 0 0 7 of The
HIGH COUR T OF ORI S S A AT CUTTAC K)

M/S S.S.& COM P A N Y

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

ORI S S A M I N I N G C O R P . L T D .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional affidavit and
Intervention/I mplead ment, directions, prayer for interim relief and office report)

WI T H S L P (C) NO. 1 2 0 0 8 of 2 0 0 7

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 1 4 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E AF T A B ALA M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. F. Narim a n, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardh a n Jh a, Adv.
Mr. Yashr aj Singh Deora, Adv.
for M/s K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri

For Respondent(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawa n, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Ku m a r Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

List on 2 0 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 .

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master