

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 2 0 0 3 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 1 2 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 in W P No. 7 0 0 1 / 2 0 0 7 of The HIGH COUR T OF ORI S S A AT CUTTAC K)

M/S S.S.& COM P A N Y

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

ORI S S A M I N I N G C O R P . L T D .

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and intervention/i mplead ment and directions)

W I T H S L P (C) NO. 1 2 0 0 8 of 2 0 0 7

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 2 0 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A F T A B A L A M

For Petitioner(s)
in S L P (C) 1 2 0 0 3 / 0 7

Mr. R. F. Narim a n, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Yashr aj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardh a n Jh a, Adv.
M/S K. L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

in S L P (C) 1 2 0 0 8 / 0 7

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
in S L P (C) 1 2 0 0 3 / 0 7
in S L P (C) 1 2 0 0 8 / 0 7

Mr. P. P . Rao, Sr.Adv.
Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Raj Ku m a r Mehta,Adv.
Ms. Suma n Kuk rety, Adv.
Mr. Pu ru s hotta m S.T., Adv.
Mr. Anshu m a n Ashok, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Saha r Ba k ht, Adv.
Mr. Febin A.K., Adv.

:2 :

Mr. Jan a Kalyan Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. R. F. Narim a n, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 1 0 4 5 a.m. and concluded at 2.2 5 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Dhruv Mehta, learned counsel started his arguments and concluded at 3.3 0 p.m. Then, Mr. P. P . Rao, learned senior counsel started his arguments and was on his legs till the rising of the Court. The matter remained part- heard.